783

784

782

794

785

793

780

791

790

797

786

798

799

796

Namn
Alén Wilma

Andersson Vilda

Andrason Alexander

Ansara Karl

Enlund Sigrid

Falkenbert Viking

Figuera Julia

Franzen Ludvig

Frodin Theo

Farnqgvist Ebba

Haddari Marouane

Hammes Petra

Johansson Eddie

Johansson Hugo

Deltagare per klubb
Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

Fodd

Licens

Klubb

2011 AR7611 SS04

2011

2010

2011

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

2011

2010

2011

2011

2011

AR7811

ARO0310

AJ0711

AR8011

Al9511

AQ8810

AD9411

ARO510

AD9611

Al9711

AJ2311

sS04

SS04

SS04

sS04

SS04

sS04

SS04

SS04

sS04

sS04

SS04

sS04

SS04

Str Anmdlda grenar

(3 9, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(J17, 50m Brostsim Damer
(J21, 50m Frisim Damer

(3 9, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(3 21, 50m Frisim Damer
(3 4, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3 8, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(J 16, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 20, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 6, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 10, 50m Ryggsim Herrar
(0 18, 50m Bréstsim Herrar
(3J 22, 50m Frisim Herrar
(331, 100m Medley Herrar
(39, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(3 17, 50m Brdstsim Damer
(021, 50m Frisim Damer
(3 10, 50m Ryggsim Herrar
(0 18, 50m Bréstsim Herrar
(3J 22, 50m Frisim Herrar
(3 3, 100m Frisim Damer
(O 11, 100m Medley Damer
(3 4, 100m Frisim Herrar
(0 8, 100m Broéstsim Herrar
(J 16, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 4, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3 16, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 5, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(39, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(017, 50m Bréstsim Damer
(J 21, 50m Frisim Damer
(O 4, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3 16, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 5, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(39, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(3 17, 50m Brdstsim Damer
(J 21, 50m Frisim Damer
(3 30, 100m Medley Damer
(3 10, 50m Ryggsim Herrar
(0 18, 50m Bréstsim Herrar
(3J 22, 50m Frisim Herrar
(331, 100m Medley Herrar
(3 10, 50m Ryggsim Herrar
(1 18, 50m Bréstsim Herrar
(3J 22, 50m Frisim Herrar
(331, 100m Medley Herrar
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49.26
55.63
47.19
48.20
43.63
1:25.20
1:44.12
1:31.32

43.37
48.26
36.30
1:34.03
51.35

47.16
49.82
59.94
40.60

52.43
50.17
54.22
43.37
1:42.21
1:51.80
47.46
50.16
57.84
41.75
1:43.05
48.14
1:00.62
39.59
1:42.14
48.50
57.80
41.79



800

781

834

804

787

792

805

806

807

809
808

810

811
789

795

835

802

801

803

Deltagare per klubb

Namn
Kinander Valter

Kéhn Joel

Mittermaier Mio
Sandqvist Uno

Skarstedt Elin

Skarstedt Wilma

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 lag 2

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 lag 2

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 lag 3
Soysiren Deran

Vikbladh Olivia

Viknas Sixten

Varna Astrid

Wallner Tuva

Withana Liyonie

Fodd Licens Klubb
2010 AK9910 SS04

2010 ALO110 SS04

2012 AF0512 SS04

2012 AG7312 SS04
2012 AK7812 SS04

2010 AW5810 SS04

2012 sS04
2000 SS04
2000 sS04
2000 SS04
2000 5S04
2000 SS04
2000 sS04

2010 AQ9710 SS04

2010 AW6010 SS04

2011 AI9911 SS04

2012 sS04

2010 AN5610 SS04

2010 AR0210 SS04

Str Anmalda grenar

(3 16, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 20, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(027, 200m Frisim Herrar
(3 4, 100m Frisim Herrar
(0 8, 100m Bréstsim Herrar
(3 20, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 23, 100m Medley Herrar
(3 27, 200m Frisim Herrar
(3 29, 50m Frisim Herrar
(033, 50m Bréstsim Herrar

(0 28, 50m Frisim Damer
(032, 50m Bréstsim Damer
(3 38, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(3 3, 100m Frisim Damer
(07, 100m Broéstsim Damer
(O 11, 100m Medley Damer
(J 15, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(3 19, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 35, 4x50m Medley Mixed
(3 44, 4x50m Frisim Mixed
(3 1, 4x50m Medley Damer
(3 13, 4x50m Frisim Damer
(3 2, 4x50m Medley Herrar
(0 14, 4x50m Frisim Herrar
(3 12, 4x100m Frisim Mixed
(3 2, 4x50m Medley Herrar
(0 14, 4x50m Frisim Herrar
(0 12, 4x100m Frisim Mixed
(0 12, 4x100m Frisim Mixed
(3 4, 100m Frisim Herrar

(3 8, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(0 16, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 3, 100m Frisim Damer
(07, 100m Bréstsim Damer
(3 15, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(3 10, 50m Ryggsim Herrar
(322, 50m Frisim Herrar

(0 28, 50m Frisim Damer

(3 38, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(3 15, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(3 19, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 26, 200m Frisim Damer
(3 3, 100m Frisim Damer
(07, 100m Bréstsim Damer
(O 11, 100m Medley Damer
(3 15, 100m Ryggsim Damer
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1:22.82
38.08

1:21.16
1:54.66

47.20
1:35.44
3:10.70

46.91
1:03.63

42.17
52.37

1:29.95
1:47.47

1:35.56

1:38.79
1:59.62
1:45.75

1:36.86
44.42

1:36.98

1:49.74
1:53.76



Id Namn

788 Astrém Arvid

2022-05-05 12:37:29

Deltagare per klubb

Fodd Licens Klubb

Str Anmalda grenar
2012 AG7512 SS04

(3 29, 50m Frisim Herrar
(333, 50m Bréstsim Herrar
(3 39, 50m Ryggsim Herrar

44.30
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